N
ov
em
be
r 2
0
2
3

Orbia’s Building and Infrastructure business Wavin is an innovative solutions provider for the global building and infrastructure
industry. Backed by more than 60 years of product development experience, Wavin is advancing life around the world by building
healthy, sustainable environments for global citizens. Whether it’s to improve the distribution of clean drinking water, to make
sanitation accessible for everyone, to create climate resilient cities, or to design comfortable living spaces, Wavin collaborates with
municipal leaders, engineers, contractors, and installers to help future-proof communities, buildings and homes. Wavin has 12,000+
employees around 65 production sites worldwide, serving over 80 countries through a global sales and distribution network.
PACK TYPE DISCRIPTION PACK CODE AREA TIMESWITCH EDGE FOAM TOUCH SCREEN ADHESIVE
Comfi a pack type
1UFHC1
12-100m2
Dial thermostat
Heat Pump Systems
Single zone
High Heat Output-
150mm pipe centres
UFHC1-12 12m2  1  1
UFHC1-15 15m2  1  1
UFHC1-20 20m2  1  1
UFHC1-30 30m2  1  1
UFHC1-40 40m2  1 2
UFHC1-50 50m2  1 2
UFHC1-60 60m2  1 2
UFHC1-70 70m2  1 3
UFHC1-80 80m2  1 3
UFHC1-90 90m2  1  3
UFHC1-100 100m2  1 4
Comfi a pack type 2
UFHC2
 15-100m2
Dial thermostat
Boiler System
Single zone
Standard Heat Output-
200mm pipe centres
UFHC2-15 15m2  1 1
UFHC2-20 20m2  1 1
UFHC2-30 30m2  1 1
UFHC2-40 40m2  1 2
UFHC2-50 50m2  1 2
UFHC2-60 60m2  1  2
UFHC2-70 70m2  1 3
UFHC2-80 80m2  1 3
UFHC2-90 90m2  1 3
UFHC2-100 100m2  1 4
Comfi a pack type 3
UFHC3
10-100m2
App thermostat
Heat Pump Systems
Single zone
High Heat Output-
150mm pipe centres
UFHC3-10 10m2 1 1
UFHC3-12 12m2 1 1
UFHC3-15 15m2 1  1
UFHC3-20 20m2 1  1
UFHC3-30 30m2 1  1
UFHC3-40 40m2 2  1
UFHC3-50 50m2 2  1
UFHC3-60 60m2 2  1
UFHC3-70 70m2 3  1
UFHC3-80 80m2 3  1
UFHC3-90 90m2 3  1
UFHC3-100 100m2 4  1
Comfi a pack type 4
UFHC4
15-100m2
App thermostat
Boiler System
Single zone
Standard Heat Output-
200mm pipe centres
UFHC4-15 15m2 1  1
UFHC4-20 20m2 1  1
UFHC4-30 30m2  1  1
UFHC4-40 40m2  2  1
UFHC4-50 50m2  2  1
UFHC4-60 60m2  2  1
UFHC4-70 70m2 3  1
UFHC4-80 80m2  3  1
UFHC4-90 90m2 3  1
UFHC4-100 100m2 4  1
Wavin Comfia underfloor heating system pack order codes
OPTIONAL EXTRAS PRODUCT CODE
Timeswitch-Single Channel 35CS477
Edge Foam 25m 30CS304
PACK TYPE DISCRIPTION PACK CODE AREA TIMESWITCH EDGE FOAM TOUCH SCREEN ADHESIVE
Comfi a pack type 5
UFHC5
15-100m2
App thermostat
Boiler or Heat Pump
Systems
Single zone
System plate
Standard Heat Output-
225mm pipe centres
UFHC5-15 15m2  1
UFHC5-20 20m2  1
UFHC5-30 30m2  1
UFHC5-40 40m2  1
UFHC5-50 50m2  1
UFHC5-60 60m2  1
UFHC5-70 70m2  1
UFHC5-80 80m2  1
UFHC5-90 90m2  1
UFHC5-100 100m2  1
Comfi a pack type 6
UFHC6
40-120m2
App thermostat
Heat Pump Systems
Multi-zone
High Heat Output-
150mm pipe centres
UFHC6-40 40m2 2  1
UFHC6-60 60m2 2  1
UFHC6-80 80m2 3  1
UFHC6-100 100m2 4  1
UFHC6-120 120m2 4  1
Comfi a pack type 7
UFHC7
40-160m2
App thermostat
Boiler System
Multi-zone
Standard Heat Output-
200mm piped centres
UFHC7-40 40m2  2  1
UFHC7-60 60m2 2  1
UFHC7-80 80m2 3  1
UFHC7-100 100m2 4  1
UFHC7-120 120m2 4  1
UFHC7-140 140m2 5  1
UFHC7-160 160m2  6  1
Comfi a pack type 8
UFHC8
12-70m2
Dial thermostat
Boiler or Heat Pump
Systems
Low Profi le Overlay
Boards
Single zone
High Heat Output-
150mm pipe centres
UFHC8-12 12m2  1  1
UFHC8-15 15m2  1  1
UFHC8-20 20m2  1  1
UFHC8-30 30m2  1  1
UFHC8-40 40m2  1  1
UFHC8-50 50m2  1 2
UFHC8-60 60m2  1 2
UFHC8-70 70m2  1 2
Comfi a pack type 9
UFHC9
12-70m2
App thermostat
Boiler or Heat Pump
Systems
Low Profi le Overlay
Boards
Single zone
High Heat Output-
150mm pipe centres
UFHC9-12 12m2  1  1
UFHC9-15 15m2  1  1
UFHC9-20 20m2  1  1
UFHC9-30 30m2  1  1
UFHC9-40 40m2  1  1
UFHC9-50 50m2  1 2
UFHC9-60 60m2  1 2
UFHC9-70 70m2  1 2
Comfi a pack type 10
UFHC10
40-100m2
Boiler or Heat Pump
Systems - Low Profi le
Overlay Boards
Multi-zone
High Heat Output-
150mm pipe centres
UFHC10-40 40m2  1  1
UFHC10-60 60m2  1 2
UFHC10-80 80m2  1 2
UFHC10-100 100m2  1 3
Wavin Comf ia
Underf loor Heating
System Pack Guide
Optional Extra Components and Quantity Required